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2 982,608 1.0205 1,002,751 1.0206) 1,002,849| 0.01]
)
98.82
0.01
98.84
¢ ()
1 20,000,000 100.00 20,001,708 100. 00| 20,001,708 0.36] 2025/1/29| 0.68]
)
0.68
0.68
2024 12 1
1 )
15 (015 5 15 ) 26,548 26,652 0.7687 0.7717
16 (2015 11 16 ) 22,171 22,267 0.6961 0.6991
17 (2016 5 16 ) 18,473 18,562 0.6210 0.6240
18 (2016 11 15 ) 17,242 17,327 0.6079 0.6109
19 (017 5 15 ) 17,658 17,711 0.6624 0.6644
20 (2017 11 15 ) 16,034 16,083 0.6532 0.6552
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21 (2018 5 15 ) 14,707 14,754 0.6293 0.6313
22 (2018 11 15 ) 13,396 13,440 0.6079 0.6099
23 (2019 5 15 ) 11,954 11,995 0.5814 0.5834
24 (2019 11 15 ) 10,618 10,656 0.5518 0.5538
25 (2020 5 15 ) 8,900, 8,936 0.4931] 0.4951
26 (2020 11 16 ) 8,817 8,852 0.5112 0.5132
27 (2021 5 17 ) 8,712 8,745 0.5394 0.5414
28 (2021 11 15 ) 8,307 8,337, 0.5442 0.5462
29 (2022 5 16 ) 8,276 8,305 0.5724 0.5744
30 (2022 11 15 ) 8,342 8,369 0.6041] 0.6061]
31 (2023 5 15 ) 8,201 8,228 0.6141] 0.6161]
32 (2023 11 15 ) 8,569 8,594 0.6868 0.6888
33 (2024 5 15 ) 8,530, 8,554 0.7102 0.7122
34 (2024 11 15 ) 7,845 7,867 0.6893 0.6913
2023 12 8,210, — 0.6643 —
2024 1 8,306 — 0.6771 —
2 8,421 — 0.6919 —
3 8,404 — 0.6953 —
4 8,601 — 0.7145 —
5 8,596 — 0.7182 —
6 8,526 — 0.7158 —
7 8,088 — 0.6874 —
7,649 — 0.6592 —
9 7,682 — 0.6665 —
10 7,855 — 0.6882 —
11 7,639 — 0.6717 —
12 7,801 — 0.6897 —
1

15 2014 11 18 2015 5 15 0.0180

16 2015 5 16 2015 11 16 0.0180

17 2015 11 17 2016 5 16 0.0180

18 2016 5 17 2016 11 15 0.0180

19 2016 11 16 2017 5 15 0.0130

20 2017 5 16 2017 11 15 0.0120

21 2017 11 16 2018 5 15 0.0120

22 2018 5 16 2018 11 15 0.0120

23 2018 11 16 2019 5 15 0.0120

24 2019 5 16 2019 11 15 0.0120

25 2019 11 16 2020 5 15 0.0120
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26 2020 5 16 2020 11 16 0.0120
27 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 0.0120
28 2021 5 18 2021 11 15 0.0120
29 2021 11 16 2022 5 16 0.0120
30 2022 5 17 2022 11 15 0.0120
31 2022 11 16 2023 5 15 0.0120
32 2023 5 16 2023 11 15 0.0120
33 2023 11 16 2024 5 15 0.0120
34 2024 5 16 2024 11 15 0.0120
15 2014 11 18 2015 5 15 1.3
16 2015 5 16 2015 11 16 7.1
17 2015 11 17 2016 5 16 8.2
18 2016 5 17 2016 11 15 0.8
19 2016 11 16 2017 5 15 11.1
20 2017 5 16 2017 11 15 0.4
21 2017 11 16 2018 5 15 1.8
22 2018 5 16 2018 11 15 1.5
23 2018 11 16 2019 5 15 2.4
24 2019 5 16 2019 11 15 3.0
25 2019 11 16 2020 5 15 8.5
26 2020 5 16 2020 11 16 6.1
27 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 7.9
28 2021 5 18 2021 11 15 3.1
29 2021 11 16 2022 5 16 7.4
30 2022 5 17 2022 11 15 7.6
31 2022 11 16 2023 5 15 3.6
32 2023 5 16 2023 11 15 13.8
33 2023 11 16 2024 5 15 5.2
34 2024 5 16 2024 11 15 1.3
100
2 1
15 2014 11 18 2015 5 15 85,747,998  3,653,190,689 34,538,248,338

31/99



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
ooooodooodooodnoodd

16 2015 5 16 2015 11 16 139,722,823 2,826,244,894 31,851,726,267
17 2015 11 17 2016 5 16 85,246,011 2,187,948,493 29,749,023,785
18 2016 S5 17 2016 11 15 224,835,378  1,609,834,124 28,364,025,039
19 2016 11 16 2017 5 15 92,893,617 1,797,473,212 26,659,445,444
20 2017 5 16 2017 11 15 38,368,422 2,150,460,005 24,547,353,861
21 2017 11 16 2018 5 15 42,642,241 1,219,181,341 23,370,814,761
22 2018 S5 16 2018 11 15 51,500,175 1,387,092,215 22,035,222,721
23 2018 11 16 2019 5 15 43,277,795 1,516,737,765 20,561,762,751
24 2019 5 16 2019 11 15 91,317,834 1,411,581,421 19,241,499,164
25 2019 11 16 2020 5 15 48,488,712 1,241,290,100] 18,048,697,776
26 2020 5 16 2020 11 16 48,068,434 847,005,898 17,249,760,312
27 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 46,959,391 1,144,526,993 16,152,192,710
28 2021 5 18 2021 11 15 46,011,345 932,674,831 15,265,529,224
29 2021 11 16 2022 5 16 43,698,240 849,544,290 14,459,683,174
30 2022 5 17 2022 11 15 50,380,038 701,630,384 13,808,432,828
31 2022 11 16 2023 5 15 37,197,925 490,654,322 13,354,976,431
32 2023 5 16 2023 11 15 32,435,236 910,624,780 12,476,786,887
33 2023 11 16 2024 5 15 100,701,497 566,865,166 12,010,623,218
34 2024 5 16 2024 11 15 34,269,017 663,911,068 11,380,981,167
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